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Dallas Parochial League
Summer Basketball 2014

Division Name: 7th Grade Boys
Division Abbreviation: 7B

School/Team 1: St. Thomas
School/Team 2: St. Monica-White
School/Team 3: St. Monica-Blue
School/Team 4: St. Rita
School/Team 5: St. Patrick
School/Team 6: MIS

Game # Date Location Time
89 Mon, June 9 St. Rita 8:00 PM St. Rita St. Patrick

90 Tues, June 10 St. Thomas 7:00 PM St. Thomas St. Monica-White
91 Tues, June 10 St. Monica-large gym 7:00 PM St. Monica-Blue MIS

92 Wed, June 11 St. Thomas 6:00 PM St. Monica-Blue St. Thomas

93 Thurs, June 12 St. Patrick 7:00 PM St. Patrick St. Monica-White
94 Thurs, June 12 MIS 7:00 PM St. Rita MIS

96 Mon, June 16 St. Rita 8:00 PM St. Monica-White St. Rita
97 Mon, June 16 St. Thomas 6:00 PM MIS St. Thomas

95 Tues, June 17 St. Patrick 8:00 PM St. Monica-Blue St. Patrick

99 Wed, June 18 St. Rita 7:00 PM St. Rita St. Thomas

98 Thurs, June 19 St. Monica-large gym 6:00 PM St. Monica-White St. Patrick
100 Thurs, June 19 MIS 6:00 PM MIS St. Monica-Blue

101 Tues, June 24 St. Monica-large gym 7:00 PM St. Patrick St. Monica-Blue
102 Tues, June 24 St. Monica-large gym 8:00 PM St. Monica-White St. Thomas
103 Tues, June 24 MIS 7:00 PM MIS St. Rita

104 Wed, June 25 St. Monica-large gym 6:00 PM St. Monica-White St. Monica-Blue

105 Thurs, June 26 St. Patrick 8:00 PM St. Thomas St. Patrick
106 Thurs, June 26 MIS 8:00 PM MIS St. Rita

107 Mon, June 30 St. Monica-large gym 7:00 PM St. Monica-Blue St. Rita
108 Mon, June 30 St. Patrick 7:00 PM St. Patrick St. Thomas

109 Tues, July 1 MIS 7:00 PM MIS St. Monica-White
110 Tues, July 1 St. Monica-large gym 7:00 PM St. Thomas St. Monica-Blue

111 Wed, July 2 St. Monica-large gym 9:00 PM St. Rita St. Monica-White
112 Wed, July 2 St. Patrick 8:00 PM MIS St. Patrick
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